OSIRIS
TRACK LED LIGHT
Cylinder Track Head | 2.2”, 2.7”, 3.7” Aperture
The OSIRIS features a distinctive design with a smooth heatsink and a vertical driver
enclosure. It is available in three different sizes and offers power options of 20W, 27W, and
51W, delivering 74-92 lumens per watt. Users can choose from three beam distributions:
narrow flood, flood, and wide flood. Made from durable aluminum die-cast material, the
standard model has a 90 CRI for excellent light quality.

TRACK LED LIGHT
Cylinder Track Head | 2.2”, 2.7”, 3.7” Aperture
ORDERING GUIDE-ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE- TRACK SYSTEM
Refer to the links below for more information
Track system and components are ordered with the track head if needed.
Ordered separately
AE-TL-OS
ERALUX Osiris Track
Head
13
20W
29
27W
43
51W
BD
Barn Door
-BK
Black
-WH
White
Family Size Accessory Finish
T10016
Monopoint Mounting
T10017
Duopoint Mounting
-BLK
Black
-WHT
White
-SLV
Silver
Mounting Finish
T1
ERALUX Track  T1
Compatible with Juno system-1 circuit
T2
ERALUX Track  T2
Compatible with Juno system-2 circuit
H1
ERALUX Track  H1
Compatible with Halo system-1 circuit
-2
-4
-6
-8
-12
0001
0002
0003
0004
0015
2ft track
4ft track
6ft track
8ft track
12ft track
Mini I Connector
T Connector
L Connector
X Connector
End Feed
-BLK
Black Finish
-WHT
White Finish
-SLV
Silver Finish
TRACK SYSTEM Track System Finish PN QTY